DOCKETED
Docket
Number:
15-WATER-01
Project Title: Water Energy Technology (WET) Program
TN #: 205044
Document
Title:

(CFM)
Total Unit
FLA at 460V
Unit Length
(L)
Unit Width
(W)
Unit Height
(H)
Shipping
Weight
(lbs)
Operating
Weight
(lbs)
TSDC-033-3 1 391 33 3.0 0.25 14,890 4.4 5'-11" 4'-2" 7'-0" 1,280 1,450
TSDC-059-6.2 2 702 59 6.2 0.25 28,000 8.9 8'-7" 4'-2" 7'-0" 1,740 1,950
TSDC-086-9.6 3 1,026 86 9.6 0.25 41,400 13.0 11'-9" 4'-2" 7'-0" 2,300 2,550
TSDC-116-12.4 4 1,405 117 12.4 0.25 56,000 20.6 16'-3" 4'-4" 7'-1/2" 3,200 3,550
W
3'-1 5/8"
L
5’

Tons
Motor
BHP
Airflow
(CFM)
Pump
HP
Unit FLA at
460V
Unit Length
(L)
Shipping
Weight (lbs)
Operating
Weight (lbs)
TSDC-CO2-044-3 1 530 44 3 15,200 0.25 4.4 5'-3" 1,650 1,840
TSDC-CO2-077-6.2 2 828 77 6 28,800 0.25 8.2 7'-11" 2,300 2,530
TSDC-CO2-112-9.6 3 1,344 112 9.6 42,600 0.25 13 11'-1" 2,970 3,250
TSDC-C02-152-12.4 4 1,848 152 12 57,500 0.25 16.2 15’-7” 3,940 4,290
Engineering Data for
CO2 Applications
4'-10 1/8”
L